Series G Process Sealed Ultra-Miniature Toggles
In
di
ca
to
rs
A

(   ) = Momentary
3
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
G13AH
POLES & CIRCUITS
A
.150” (3.8mm)
Column Toggle
H
Actuator
A .150” (3.8mm)
 Column Toggle
Right Angle
PC Terminals
Slot Slot
PC Terminals
P Straight
H Right Angle
V Vertical
5  (COM)
64
(COM)
64
5
1
2
3
ACTUATOR
A .150” (3.8mm) Column Toggle
(4.0) Dia
.157
 (1.7) Dia
.067
28°
(3.8)
.150
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
Series GProcess Sealed Ultra-Miniature Toggles
www.nkk.com A37